

SH RANJIT SINGH NAGI Vs. STATE GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI

23.10.2024

Present: None for petitioner.
Sh. Harshit Khurana, Ld counsel for R-2 through VC.

Both parties are directed to file affidavits of admission/denial of documents before NDOH.

Put up for completion of pleadings and framing of issues on **24.01.2025**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi:23.10.2024